International Journal of Medical Science Research and Practice pISSN: 2349-3178; eISSN: 2349-3178

Proposal for Advertisement

Capture your Market by advertising in this journal

Dear Sir/Madam

On the behalf of editorial team of International Journal of Medical Science Research and Practice we invite the advertisement for its upcoming three issues. These issues will be published in January, April, July, and October.

International Journal of Medical Science Research and Practice is an open accessed pear reviewed International Medical journal with worldwide distribution.

- Editorial team has planned for distribution of all upcoming three issues free of cost to all Medical and Dental College of India.
- Journal covers wide readership including Resident, clinician (physician and surgeon), Researchers in medical science, Faculty of medical and dental college, and administrators in medical college throughout India.
- This will lead to advertisement of your products and services to throughout India and abroad. We will also upload the print version on our website that will attract the customer and clients for your products.
- > Our rates for advertisements are very low in comparison of other publishers and agencies.

Term and Condition

- 1. Advertisement space booking will be done the basis of first come first serve.
- 2. For single issue 100% charge will be deposited to account provided at time of booking.
- 3. For all four issue 50% charge will be paid in advanced and 100% before the July issue printing.
- 4. Concern party has to submit advertisement in CD or as an email attachment to the Managing Editor.
- 5. Managing editor decision will be final and restricted to Indore jurisdiction.

Contact Detail of Payment

Dr Arjun Singh

Managing Editor

International Journal of Medical Science Research and Practice (IJMSRP)

297 SAI KRIPA COLONY, NEAR BOMBAY HOSPITAL, INDORE, MP, INDIA

PIN 452010 Mobile No. +91-8959519141

WEB: <u>www.ijmsrp.com</u> Email ID: <u>editorijmsrp@gmail.com</u>